TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Factory-manufactured, intumescent device for use as a
penetration seal in fire-rated bulkheads and decks
PRODUCT FEATURES:
•  IMO FTP Code 2010, Annex 1, Part 3
(Class A-0 through A-60 and H-0 through H-120 Bulkheads and Decks)
• Fits most standard pipe sizes from 16 mm to 324 mm
•  Rapid intumescent expansion under fire conditions quickly seals off the path

MAINTENANCE:
This product is maintenance free. Observed damage can be repaired per the
original approved design.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
UPC#  730573 CAT NO. DESCRIPTION CASE QTY
43016 MFC16 16 mm Marine Firestop Collar 12
43020 MFC20 20 mm Marine Firestop Collar 12
43025 MFC25 25 mm Marine Firestop Collar 12
43032 MFC32 32 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43040 MFC40 40 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43050 MFC50 50 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43060 MFC60 60 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43063 MFC63 63 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43075 MFC75 75 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43090 MFC90 90 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43110 MFC110 110 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43115 MFC115 115 mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
43125 MFC125 125 mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
43140 MFC140 140 mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
43160 MFC160 160 mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
43169 MFC169 169 mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
43200 MFC200 200 mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
43219 MFC219 219 mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
43225 MFC225 225 mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
43273 MFC273 273 mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
43324 MFC324 324 mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
WARRANTY INFORMATION:
MADE IN THE USA  – COPYRIGHT © 2018 STI MARINE FIRESTOP, A DIVISION OF SPECIFIED
TECHNOLOGIES INC.